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0

0

SCORTEANU Victor, QC/Shidok

BYE

0

0

BYE

DUPERRE Antoine, QC/Haut-Ri

0

0

GAUTHIER Damien, QC/Beauce 

BYE

0

0

BYE

BENZERROUK Mohamed Idris, Q

0

0

BELLENGER Ollie, QC/Yushudo

BYE

0

0

BERNATCHEZ Manny, QC/Sept-I

BYE

0

0

BERUBE VILLENEUVE Brandon, 

BYE

10

0
A-1

THALES Philippe, QC/Olympiq

ARCAND Laurent, QC/Kime-Waz

IPO

0

0

LOUVET Mayeul, QC/Shidokan 

BYE

0

0

BYE

AGANOV Artur, QC/Ippon (3k)

0

0

BYE

GINGRAS Victor, QC/Torii (3

0

0

BYE

BENDAOUD Wassim, QC/Lachena

0

0

TREMBLAY Samuel, QC/Chicout

BYE

0

0

BYE

ALLEN Yzak, QC/Beauport (3k

0

0

BYE

RODRIGUE Raphael, QC/Beauce

0

0

POULIN Olivier, QC/Baie-Com

BYE

7

0
A-2

SCORTEANU, V

DUPERRE, A

WAZ

10

0
A-3

GAUTHIER, D

BENZERROUK, M

IPO

0

5
A-4

BELLENGER, O

BERNATCHEZ, M GSY

0

10
A-5

BERUBE VILLENEU

THALES, P GSI

10

0
A-6

LOUVET, M

AGANOV, A

IPO

10

0
A-7

GINGRAS, V

BENDAOUD, W

WIP

10

0
A-8

TREMBLAY, S

ALLEN, Y

WIP

10

0
A-9

RODRIGUE, R

POULIN, O

IPO

Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

TREMBLAY Samuel, QC/Chic

SCORTEANU Victor, QC/Shi

BERNATCHEZ Manny, QC/Sep

AGANOV Artur, QC/Ippon (

10

0
A-12

SCORTEANU, V

GAUTHIER, D

HAN

10

0
A-13

BERNATCHEZ, M

THALES, P

IPO

10

0
A-14

LOUVET, M

GINGRAS, V

GSI

10

0
A-15

TREMBLAY, S

RODRIGUE, R

IPO

10

0
A-25

SCORTEANU, V

BERNATCHEZ, M

IPO

0

5
A-26

LOUVET, M

TREMBLAY, S GSY

0

10
A-63

SCORTEANU, V

TREMBLAY, S IPO
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

BYE

ARCAND, L

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

BYE

BERUBE VILLENEU

0

0

BYE

BELLENGER, O

0

0

BYE

BENZERROUK, M

0

7
A-16

ARCAND, L

DUPERRE, A WAZ

0

0

BYE

POULIN, O

0

0

BYE

ALLEN, Y

0

0

BYE

BENDAOUD, W

0

0

BYE

AGANOV, A

0

10
A-21

BERUBE VILLENEU

BELLENGER, O IPO

0

10
A-22

BENZERROUK, M

DUPERRE, A IPO

0

10
A-23

POULIN, O

ALLEN, Y IPO

0

10
A-24

BENDAOUD, W

AGANOV, A IPO

0

7
A-35

BELLENGER, O

RODRIGUE, R GSW

10

0
A-36

DUPERRE, A

GINGRAS, V

IPO

10

0
A-37

ALLEN, Y

THALES, P

HAN

7

0
A-38

AGANOV, A

GAUTHIER, D

GSW

0

10
A-57

DUPERRE, A

BERNATCHEZ, M IPO

0

10
A-47

RODRIGUE, R

DUPERRE, A GSI

0

10
A-48

ALLEN, Y

AGANOV, A IPO

7

0
A-58

AGANOV, A

LOUVET, M

GSY


